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The menu of Trademark Copyright from San Francisco includes 20 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Trademark Copyright Menu

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

Mexican Dishes

STREET TACOS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Small Plates
FRIED CAULIFLOWER

Small Bites And

Shareables
GAME TIME NACHOS

Salad Choices

MIXED GREEN

$12.0

$9.0

$11.0

$11.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

MOCHI
MUFFINS

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
APPLE HARVEST SALAD
COLESLAW

Starters

KSG EGG ROLLS

THE KICK ASS BEEF BURGER

GOLDEN STATE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$12.0

$12.0
$14.0

$10.0
$16.0

$15.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

ICE CREAM

CHICKEN
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