



Trademark Copyright Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1123 Folsom Street, San Francisco, CA 94103, United States (+1)4157388838





Trademark Copyright Menu



Sandwiches		Chicken	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
Drinks		CHICKEN WINGS	
DRINKS		Dessert	
Mayican Diabas		MOCHI	
Mexican Dishes		MUFFINS	
STREET TACOS	\$12.0		
		Salads	
Chicken Wings		CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
WINGS		APPLE HARVEST SALAD	\$14.0
Small Plates		COLESLAW	
FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$9.0	Starters	
One all Direct Areal		KSG EGG ROLLS	\$10.0
Small Bites And		THE KICK ASS BEEF BURGER	\$16.0
Shareables GAME TIME NACHOS	\$11.0	GOLDEN STATE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Salad Choices MIXED GREEN	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served PANINI ICE CREAM	

CHICKEN

Trademark Copyright Menu



Trademark Copyright

1123 Folsom Street, San Francisco, CA 94103, United States **Opening Hours:**

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

